Soft Drinks

All soft drinks are made in house, with minimal sugar

& fresh fruits

Seasonal Ice Tea

Still lemonade

Hot drinks

Coffee

5.5

Gentlemen’s Barista’s Stovepipe, a blend of 50/50

Mexican & Brazilian

Coffee selection 3.5

Loose Leaf & Decaffeinated Tea

Breakfast Cuppa
Earl Grey Blue Flower

Buckwheat
Fresh Mint

Lemon & Rosemary

3.5
3.5

3.5
3.5
3.5
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The Garrison
Drinks

A Bermondsey institution since 2003, The Garrison has
grown up with the surrounding neighbourhood, but
always with an eye to its original intention: to serve

quality local food & drink & do it with a smile.




Please let us know if you have an allergy or intolerances. We are happy

to provide you with any information you may need.
A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill all of
which goes to our staff. This need not be paid if you feel service was
unsatisfactory.

Gin, Continued

Little Bird — Peckham Rye — 10
Blood orange & cinnamon

Cotswold Gin — Warwickshire — 9.8
Classic

Warner Edwards Rhubarb — Chelsea —— 11
Blood orange & cinnamon

Hendricks — Scotland —— 9.8
Elderflower & lemon

Star of Bombay — London —— 11.6
Classic

Roundhouse Gin — Birmingham — 9.4
Refreshingly light

Seedlip Garden — No alcohol — 8
Elderflower & lemon

Lixir tonic 2.8

We also have a small selection of other world gins, ask
your bartender for more advice

All spirits are served as a 50ml measure, if you would like a 25ml
measure please ask the member of staff upon ordering.




Gin

Our gin menu is a walkthrough Britain in both time &
location, offering samples from some of the best
distilleries. Pairing them with featured tonic water.

Hayman’s Old Tom — Camden —— 9
Refreshingly light

Masons Yorkshire Tea — Yorkshire —— 9.5
Blood orange & cinnamon

Plymouth Gin — Plymouth — 9.5
Blood orange & cinnamon

Tarquin’s — Cornwall -- 10
Elderflower & lemon

Martin Millers — London -- 9.5
Classic

Lixir tonic 2.8
We also have a small selection of other world gins, ask

your bartender for more advice.

All spirits are served as a 50ml measure, if you would like a 25ml
measure please ask the member of staff upon ordering.

Cocktails

Our drinks list is continuously changing, focussing on
sustainability & local produce our menu is created
with food pairings & seasonality in mind.

Garrison Spritz — 10
london dry gin, black raspberry, elderflower, citrus prosecco

Basil Mule - 9.5
basil, citrus & ginger

Tom Collins - 9.5
citrus, tonic, sloeberry

Cosmo Royale — 10.5
almond, orange, prosecco, cranberries

Passionfruit Highball 10.5
aperol, passion fruit, soda

Oaxaca Colada — 10

pineapple tonic, mezcal, citrus

Crodino Biondo (alcohol free) — 5.5

Classic cocktails are available upon request.




White Wine & Rose

Embrujo Organic Verdejo, La Mancha - Spain
Kir-Yianni Assyrtiko, Macedonia - Greece

Alba Martin, Albarifio, Rias Baixas—Spain
Glazebrook, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough—NZ

Domaine Vauroux Chablis, Burgundy-France

Caleo Pecorino IGT Terre di Chieti, Abruzzo, [taly

Reserve Roquemoliere, Picpoul de Pinet-France

6.5

9.5

9.5

12.5

Erich Machherndl Gruner Veltliner Organic, Wachau-Austria

Bonny Doon le Cigare Blanc, California — USA
Fontanafredda Organic Gavi di Gavi, Piemonte — Italy
Sauska, Furmint 2020, Tokaj-Hungary

Heumann Riesling, Villdny-Hungary

Peregrine Organic Pinot Gris, Central Ortago-New Zealand

Joseph Drouhin, Chardonnay, Burgundy—France

Stag’s Leap Wine Cellar Karia Chardonnay, Napa Valley USA

Martin Codax Orange Wine, Rias Baixas, Spain

R’eserve de Gassac, Pays D"Herault — France

7.5
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Spirits

Vodka
Absolut — Sweden 9
Grey Goose — France 11
Rum
Havana 8yr — Cuba 8.5
Havana 7yr — Cuba 9
Ron Zacapa 23yr — Guatemala 19
Diplomatico 20
Cognac
Courvoisier vs 10
Hennessy vs 11
Hennessy XO 19

All spirits are served as a 50ml measure, if you would like a 25ml measure please ask the
member of staff upon ordering.




Whisky

Scottish
Glenkinchie 12yr
Chivas 18yr
Auchentoshan 12yr
Laphroiag 10yr
Glenmorangie 10yr

Lagavulin

Otherworld
Bulleit Bourbon
Bulleit Rye
Makers Mark
Johnny Walker Black Label
Jamesons

Hibiki Harmony

18.4

15.8

15

16

13

16

10

11

14.2

10

23

Red Wine

La Copa de Bobal Tinto Utiel Requena-Spain 6.5
Susana Balbo Crios Malbec, Uco Valley-Argentina 9
Quinta Do Castro Douro — Portugal 9
Chateau Ste Michelle Columbia Valley Merlot, USA 11
Moulin D’Issan Bordeaux Superior — France 18.5
Maison Sinnae Cotes Du Rhone, Southern Rhone, France
Varvaglione, Primitivo, Puglia — Italy

Pierre Sourdais Chinon Organic, loire-France

De Martino Legado Cab Sav, Isla de Maipo — Chile

Chaftey Bros Tempranillo, Barossa—Australia

Santadi Cannonau di Sardegna Noras, Sardinia-Italy
Merinert The Graduate Syrah, Devon Valley — South Africa
Musso, Baby Barolo, Barbaresco-Italy

Horse Heaven Hills Cab Sav 2016, Washington-USA
Stag’s Leap Wine Cellar Karia Cab Sav, Napa Valley USA
Louis Martini, Cab Sav 2018, Napa Valley-USA

KRen Forrester, Syrah, Stellenbosch-South Africa

Joseph Drouhin Gevrey-Chambertin, Burgundy-France
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Champagne & Sparkling

Champagne
Louis Dornier
Perrier Jouet Brut NV
Roger Barnier, 2008 Vintage

Dom Perignon, 2010 Vintage

English Sparkling Wine
Chardonnay, East Sussex

Seyval Blanc, Surrey

Galanti Spumante
Pet Nat’s

Naturally sparkling wine

Rosato, New York City - United States

Negrette, Fronton - France
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Beers & Cider

Draught

Battersea Brewery Unfiltered Lager 5%
Battersea Brewery Session Pale Ale 3.8%
Estrella 4.6%

Beavertown Neck Oil 4.3%

Bottles & Cans
Brewdog Nanny State 0.5%

Lucky Saint Lager 0.5%

Caple Road Apple Cider 5.2%

Co

3.2

5.9

5.9

6.3

6.2

5.2

6.5




